2/13/2026

20 SPOT

58POT

BEST BET

MEANGREN

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

a b~ wN

~No b wiN

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$8.00

$8.00
$156.12

$156.12
$252.05
$264.88

$516.93
$7.00
$3.50
$3.75

$14.25
$108.48

$108.48
$114.00

$114.00
$1,299.47

$1,299.47
$53.90
$3.60
$5.00
$15.00

$77.50
$12.00
$1,001.04
$568.89
$159.20
$1.60

$1,742.73

$4,037.48

Winners
$3.25

$3.25
$279.34

$279.34
$367.86
$163.01

$530.87
$6.50
$1.00
$0.00

$7.50
$63.57

$63.57
$0.00

$0.00
$1,590.00

$1,590.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.80

$0.80
$0.00
$519.56
$249.12
$304.33
$193.88

$1,266.89

$3,742.22

OR

Hold
$4.75

$4.75
($123.22)

($123.22)
($115.81)
$101.87

($13.94)
$0.50
$2.50
$3.75

$6.75
$44.91

$44.91
$114.00

$114.00
($290.53)

($290.53)
$53.90
$3.60
$5.00
$14.20

$76.70
$12.00
$481.48
$319.77
($145.13)
($192.28)

$475.84

$295.26

Per centOfSales

0.20

0.20
3.87

3.87
6.24
6.56

12.80
0.17
0.09
0.09

0.35
2.69

2.69
2.82

2.82
32.19

32.19
1.33
0.09
0.12
0.37

1.92
0.30
24.79
14.09
3.94
0.04

43.16

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-2.61

0.80

0.68
0.65

0.95
0.95
0.93

0.59

1.00

1.00

0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

0.70
0.79
0.64
0.66
0.65

WeightedAve
-0.01

0.03

0.04
0.04

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.02

0.03

0.32

0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.20
0.09
0.03
0.00

0.80



