

Spot Action Report OR

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$8.00	\$3.25	\$4.75	0.20	-2.61	-0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$8.00	\$3.25	\$4.75	0.20		
	5 SPOT	5	\$156.12	\$279.34	(\$123.22)	3.87	0.80	0.03
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$156.12	\$279.34	(\$123.22)	3.87		
	BEST BET	6	\$252.05	\$367.86	(\$115.81)	6.24	0.68	0.04
	BEST BET	7	\$264.88	\$163.01	\$101.87	6.56	0.65	0.04
BEST BET	Totals:		\$516.93	\$530.87	(\$13.94)	12.80		
	MEANGREN	2	\$7.00	\$6.50	\$0.50	0.17	0.95	0.00
	MEANGREN	4	\$3.50	\$1.00	\$2.50	0.09	0.95	0.00
	MEANGREN	10	\$3.75	\$0.00	\$3.75	0.09	0.93	0.00
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$14.25	\$7.50	\$6.75	0.35		
	MONEYBAL	5	\$108.48	\$63.57	\$44.91	2.69	0.59	0.02
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$108.48	\$63.57	\$44.91	2.69		
	PENNY	8	\$114.00	\$0.00	\$114.00	2.82	1.00	0.03
PENNY	Totals:		\$114.00	\$0.00	\$114.00	2.82		
	PENY	8	\$1,299.47	\$1,590.00	(\$290.53)	32.19	1.00	0.32
PENY	Totals:		\$1,299.47	\$1,590.00	(\$290.53)	32.19		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$53.90	\$0.00	\$53.90	1.33	0.53	0.01
	SPOTLITE	3	\$3.60	\$0.00	\$3.60	0.09	0.58	0.00
	SPOTLITE	4	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.12	0.56	0.00
	SPOTLITE	5	\$15.00	\$0.80	\$14.20	0.37	0.50	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$77.50	\$0.80	\$76.70	1.92		
	SUPERSP	2	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	0.30	0.70	0.00
	SUPERSP	3	\$1,001.04	\$519.56	\$481.48	24.79	0.79	0.20
	SUPERSP	4	\$568.89	\$249.12	\$319.77	14.09	0.64	0.09
	SUPERSP	6	\$159.20	\$304.33	(\$145.13)	3.94	0.66	0.03
	SUPERSP	7	\$1.60	\$193.88	(\$192.28)	0.04	0.65	0.00
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$1,742.73	\$1,266.89	\$475.84	43.16		
Grand Totals:			\$4,037.48	\$3,742.22	\$295.26	100.00		0.80